
Levying  Authority Assessment Rate Tax Levied

Pay Online and Print your Receipt at BayTaxCollector.com

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT. 

CHUCK PERDUE
TAX COLLECTOR

BAY COUNTY, FLORIDA

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. Bank

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

Payments received after March 31st are considered delinquent and cannot be paid using a personal check. 

Total of Ad Valorem & Non-ad Valorem Assessments

Parcel Account Number: 
Assessed Value: 
Millage Code:
Bill Number: 
Exemptions:
Legal Description:

Site Address:

PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
Parcel Account Number:
Site Address:

Bill Number:

AD VALOREM TAXES

Total Millage:  NON- Subtotal: 

Subtotal:

NON-AD VALOREM TAXES
Telephone

Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax LeviedTaxing Authority Telephone

PAY ONLINE
www.baycountyfltax.gov

for Bay County, FL
P.O. Box 2285, Panama City, FL 32402 
Pay Online: www.baycountyfltax.gov

*4+30808332000+2015*

$1,271.25

$315.25

$0.00

Please Pay
$315.25

Check

2015

2015

$40.00

BEACH MOSQUITO
NW FL WATER MGT

SCHOOL RLE
COUNTY

02/26/2016

CO FIRE-BEACH
SCHOOL DISC

2015  Paid Real Estate

56
772990

772990

4.6500

1.3800
0.0378

4.9590
1.9480

Paid

0.2230

Gross

Discount

If Paid By
Mar 31, 2016

93,293
93,293
93,293
93,293

93,293
93,293

2475098

40.00

7328 SUNSET AVE,
PANAMA CITY BEA,
32408

7328 SUNSET AVE,
PANAMA CITY BEA,
32408

$315.251 OPAL, INC

INSTALLMENT 4 (MAR) 2016

433.81

1 OPAL INC
P O BOX 9898
PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL    32417-0298

1 OPAL INC
P O BOX 9898
PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL    32417-0298

STWR   STORMWATER RES

30808-332-000

30808-332-000

13.1978

HOLIDAY BEACH UNIT #15 LOT 1                 BLK 14 ORB 1827 P
2189 ORB 2148 P 1057

Receipt #

20.80
3.53

128.74
181.73
462.64

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

93,293
93,293

93,293

93,293

93,293

93,293
93,293 0

0
0

0
0
0

$1,231.25


	pt_bill_3.pdf



