

2015 Paid Real Estate Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments for Bay County, FL P.O. Box 2285, Panama City, FL 32402 DUmCb`]bY. 'k k k 'VUNVci blmZHU '[ cj

1 OPAL INC P O BOX 9898 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000 Assessed Value: 93,293 Millage Code: 56 Bill Number: 772990 Exemptions: Legal Description: HOLIDAY BEACH UNIT #15 LOT 1 BLI 2189 ORB 2148 P 1057

BLK 14 ORB 1827 P

Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEA,

2015 AD VALOREM TAXES										
Taxing Authority	Telephone	Assessed Value	Exempt Value	Taxable Value	Millage	Tax Levied				
COUNTY		93,293	0	93,293	4.6500	433.81				
SCHOOL RLE		93,293	0	93,293	4.9590	462.64				
SCHOOL DISC		93,293	0	93,293	1.9480	181.73				
CO FIRE-BEACH		93,293	0	93,293	1.3800	128.74				
NW FL WATER MGT		93,293	0	93.293	0.0378	3.53				
BEACH MOSQUITO		93,293	0	93,293	0.2230	20.80				

STWR STORMWATER RES SU SU Pay Online and Print your Receipt at BayTaxCollector.com Payments received after March 31st are considered delinquent and cannot be paid using a personal check. IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMEN CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000 Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEA, Bill Number: 772990 1 OPAL INC P O BOX 9898 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 SUBSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 SUBSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 SUBSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298				Total Millage:	13.1978	Subtotal:	\$1,231.25	
STWR STORMWATER RES Sul Pay Online and Print your Receipt at BayTaxCollector.com Payments received after March 31st are considered delinquent and cannot be paid using a personal check. IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMEN CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000 Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEA, Bill Number: 772990 1 OPALINC PANAMA CITY BEA, BILL NUMBER PANAMA PA			2015 NON-AD VALO	REM TAXES				
Sui         Total of Ad Valorem & Non-ad Valorem Assess         Total of Ad Valorem & Non-ad Valorem Assess         Pay Online and Print your Receipt at BayTaxCollector.com         Total of Ad Valorem & Non-ad Valorem Assess         Payments received after March 31st are considered delinquent and cannot be paid using a personal check.         IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMEN         CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         Payments in U.S. fr         Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000         Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE,         PAY ONLY C         PAY ONLY C         1 OPAL INC       PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR         P O BOX 9898       IMPORTANT INFORMATION         PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL       32417-0298	Levying Authority	ving Authority		<b>Felephone</b>	Assessment Rate		Tax Levied	
Pay Online and Print your Receipt at BayTaxCollector.com       Total of Ad Valorem & Non-ad Valorem Assesss         Payments received after March 31st are considered delinquent and cannot be paid using a personal check.         IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMEN         CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000       Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000         Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE,       PANAMA CITY BEA,         Bill Number: 772990       Important INFORMATION         PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL       32417-0298	STWR STORMWATER RES						40.00	
Payments received after March 31st are considered delinquent and cannot be paid using a personal check.         IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMEN         CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR         Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000       Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000         Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEA,       Panama City BEA,         Bill Number: 772990       Important Information         1 OPAL INC       PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION         PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL       32417-0298						Subtotal:	\$40.00	
IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMEN CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000 Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEA, Bill Number: 772990 1 OPAL INC P O BOX 9898 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 M	Pay Online	and Print your Receipt a	t BayTaxCollector.com	Total of Ad Valorem &	Non-ad Valorem	Assessments	\$1,271.25	
CHUCK PERDUE, BAY COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000 Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEA, Bill Number: 772990 1 OPAL INC P O BOX 9898 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR M PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 PANAMA		Payments received after	March 31st are considered delinquent ar	nd cannot be paid using a	personal check.			
Parcel Account Number: 30808-332-000 Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEA, Bill Number: 772990 1 OPAL INC P O BOX 9898 PAY ONLY C D PLEASE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298	IF	YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ES	CROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE E	BOTTOM PORTION W	VITH YOUR PA	YMENT.		
Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEA, Bill Number: 772990 1 OPAL INC P O BOX 9898 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298	CHUCK PERDUE, BA	Y COUNTY TAX COLLEC	TOR		Payments in	U.S. funds fro	om a U.S. Banl	
Site Address: 7328 SUNSET AVE, PANAMA CITY BEA, Bill Number: 772990 1 OPAL INC P O BOX 9898 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298 M D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D			PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT					
1 OPAL INC P O BOX 9898 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298						Gross \$315.2		
PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32417-0298		I				Discoun <b>\$0.00</b>	t	
		FL 32417-0298	IMPORTANT INFORMAT	ION		If Paid B Mar 31, 20	,	
							Please Pay \$315.25	
DAV								
4+30808337000+7015			PAY ONLINE <b>k k k 'VUmVći bImŽHJI '[ cj</b>					
Paid 1 OPAL, INC 02/26/2016 Receipt # 2475098 Check	Paid	1 OPAL, INC	02/26/2016 Rec	eipt # 2475098	Che	eck	\$315.25	